PAGE 1DC EXTRACTOR THRU TEE - DET25 | v 19.07.24
Orbital DC Power Extractor Thru Tee
The Orbital DC Power Extractor Thru Tee (DET-25/40) taps
off the incoming DC from the modem and splits it between
the combined port to the LNB/BUC and a separate DC-only
port – so you can power an external device at the antenna.
It also acts as a bias tee thruplexer (thru tee) and filters
L-band, 10 MHz and DC signals.

See: PS1 brochure for N. America
PS2 brochure for Global
HOW TO ORDER
MODULE: DET - DC Extractor Thru Tee
J1: TO LNB, BDC,or BUC
J2: TO RECEIVER OR MODEM
J3: TO DC SUPPLY
DET 25 - N  N  B  B
J4: DC OUPUT
POWER OPTION:
25 - STANDARD 12-24 VDC & 1.0A